Frequency Range RF IF
X-Band 7900 to 8400 MHz 950 to 1450 MHz
Input
VSWR/ Impedance 1.5:1 / 50 Ohm
Input Connector Type N Female (50 Ohm)
Input Connector Options Type F (75 Ohm), TNC (50 Ohm)
Input Power Detector Standard Version1 WGS Version2
Range options:  -55 to -20 dBm  -35 to 0 dBm

Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Updated: July 23rd, 2024
X-Band 200W IBUC G - For Multicarrier Applications
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION | OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR:
X-Band 200W GaN IBUCs
Cyber Hardened Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBB079084-2NA200QCWW-0000
- -
0000 Std Options and Std Specs
0218 WGS Compatibility Option
N N-Type IF Input Connector W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
F F-Type IF Input Connector X Other Colors (Please, Provide Color Specs)
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz
Std M&C Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBR079084-2NA201WW-0919
- -
0919 Std (X-Band) unit with Multicarrier compatibility only
1818 WGS Compatibility Option + Multicarrier
N N-Type IF Input Connector W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
F F-Type IF Input Connector X Other Colors (Please Provide Color Specs)
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz
Note: Consult Terrasat Communications Inc for more options.
201 W W XXXX
Q C W W XXXX200
IBR 079084 X X A
IBB 079084 X X A
ESATCOM INC.
3628 Francis Lewis Blvd.
Flushing, NY 11358